
  

 

 Tentative Programme of work 

75th Session of the Committee on the Rights of the Child 

Geneva, 15 May – 2 June 2017 

Palais Wilson, Ground Floor - Conference Room  
 

Monday, 15 May 

Mtg. No. 2194 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2195 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Opening/Election/Adoption of agenda/ 
Submission of reports/ Organization of 
work 

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

Tuesday, 16 May 

Mtg. No. 2196 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2197 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. United States of America OPAC 3rd – 

4th  

  3:00 p.m. United States of America OPSC 3rd – 

4th  

Wednesday, 17 May 

Mtg. No. 2198 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2199 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Bhutan 3rd – 5th  

  3:00 p.m. Bhutan 3rd – 5th  

Thursday, 18 May 

Mtg. No. 2200 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2201 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Bhutan OPSC-OPAC 

  3:00 p.m. Lebanon 4th – 5th  

Friday, 19 May 

Mtg. No. 2202 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2203 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Lebanon 4th – 5th  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Monday, 22 May 

Mtg. No. 2204 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2205 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. Qatar 3rd – 4th 

Tuesday, 23 May 

Mtg. No. 2206 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2207 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Qatar 3rd – 4th 

 

  3:00 p.m. Romania 5th  

Wednesday, 24 May 

Mtg. No. 2208 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2209 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Romania 5th  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Thursday, 25 May  Holiday 

Friday, 26 May 

Mtg. No. 2210 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2211 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Mongolia 5th      

  3:00 p.m. Mongolia 5th      

Monday, 29 May 

Mtg. No. 2212 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2213 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Antigua and Barbuda 2nd – 4th 

  3:00 p.m. Antigua and Barbuda 2nd – 4th 

Tuesday, 30 May 

Mtg. No. 2214 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2215 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m.  Cameroon 3rd - 5th 

  3:00 p.m.  Cameroon 3rd - 5th 

Wednesday, 31 May 

Mtg. No. 2216 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2217 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Thursday, 1 June 

Mtg. No. 2218 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2219 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Friday, 2 June 

Mtg. No. 2220 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2221 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

  5:00 p.m. Public close of session  
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